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Account Branch :

RORANWALA

Address : HDFC BANK LTD
NEW GRAIN MARKET,
MAIN BAZAR, DIST - FAZILKA,
City : FAZILKA 152033
MR  JASPAL SINGH State . PUNJAB
S/ODALIPSINGH Phone no. : 9815331111
NAUKERIAN FAZILKA OD Limit 1 0.00
Currency : INR
) Email : JASPALSINGH1983@GMAIL.COM
FAZILKA 152033 Cust ID : 130202065
PUNJAB INDIA Account No : 50100285471174 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 27/05/2019
JOINT HOLDERS: Account Status : Regular
RTGS/INEFT IFSC: HDFC0004718 MICR : 152240160
Branch Code : 4718 Product Code : 1045
Nomination : Registered
From : 01/12/2019 To : 04/12/2019 Statement of account
Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. ValueDt | Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance
01/12/19 | POS 652166X XXX XX4550 HUMARA PUMP ISLA 0000933516170475 | 01/12/19 100.00 88.51
01/12/19 | UPI-SURJIT SINGH-MM8847505720@0OK SBI-SBI 0000933517764695 | 01/12/19 80.00 8.51
N0001756-933517193124-UPI
02/12/19 | UPI-HARPREET SINGH-BALWINDERSINGHPP99154 0000093369229897 | 02/12/19 900.00 908.51
@OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0004253-933609832507-UPI
02/12/19 | NWD-652166X X X XX X4550-VPB00082-FAZILKA NA 0000933610282800 | 02/12/19 800.00 108.51
UKE
02/12/19 | IMPS-933613132704-REMITTER-HDFC-XXXXXXXX 0000933613132704 | 02/12/19 1.00 109.51
XXXXXXX0961-IMPSTXN
02/12/19 | UPI-HARPREET SINGH-BALWINDERSINGHPP99154 0000933616930372 | 02/12/19 100.00 9.51
@OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0004253-933616689130-UPI
03/12/19 | IMPS-933700765035-KARZA TECHNOLOGIES P-H 0000933700765035 | 03/12/19 1.00 10.51
DFC-XXXXXXX4002-BANKACCOUNTVERIFICATIONT]|
RANSACTION
03/12/19 | IMPS-933700765056-KARZA TECHNOLOGIES P-H 0000933700765056 | 03/12/19 1.00 1151
DFC-XXXXXXX4002-BANKACCOUNTVERIFICATIONT]|
RANSACTION
03/12/19 | UPI-DEFAULT PAY EE-9501134106@PAY TM-HDFCO 0000093371130479 | 03/12/19 2.00 9.51
004253-933701644627-UPI
03/12/19 | UPI-SOMA BAI-GURWINDERSINGH98778-1@OKHDF 0000933713772973 | 03/12/19 1,500.00 1,509.51
CBANK-HDFC0004718-933713829073-UPI
03/12/19 | NWD-652166X X X XX X4550-VPB00082-FAZILKA NA 0000933714493673 | 03/12/19 1,500.00 9.51
UKE
STATEMENT SUMMARY :-
Opening Balance Dr Count Cr Count Debits Credits Closing Bal
188.51 6 5 2,582.00 2,403.00 9.51
Generated On: 04-Dec-2019 13:49 Generated By: Requesting Branch Code: NET
130202065
HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:03AAACH2702H1ZA

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013
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